
１R ２R ３R ４R ５R

65 秋吉　美夜
 

65 秋吉　美夜
61

68 中田　月
60

65 秋吉　美夜 横浜栄高校
60

70 津田　夏帆
WO

71 高田　優来
63

71 高田　優来
75

0  
 

73 古山　にこ
 

75 西村　咲也花

60
75 西村　咲也花

60
75 西村　咲也花 市ヶ尾高校

61
77 川口　睦貴

62
77 川口　睦貴

62
80 佐藤　璃果 0

 
0

81 大﨑　真央
 

81 大﨑　真央
63

83 津嶋　菜穂子

 
85 松元　里紗 日本大学第三高校(在住)

60
85 松元　里紗

62
85 松元　里紗

60
88 松田　梨歩

 
0  

 
90 滝下　真由

WO
92 島袋　夢叶

64
92 島袋　夢叶

60
96 嘉納　優羽 横須賀学院(在住)

63
93 有坂　愛子

WO
96 嘉納　優羽

60
96 嘉納　優羽

 

97 黒澤　彩乃
 

97 黒澤　彩乃
60

99 加賀山　茜
61

97 黒澤　彩乃 岡野中学校
60

102 加藤　春花
60
102 加藤　春花

63
103 高根　真優

60
0  

 
105 清野　あすか

 
105 清野　あすか

63
107 元岡　珠那

61
109 木内　綾那 川和高校

61
109 木内　綾那

61
109 木内　綾那

62
112 唐木　珠見

 0

113 中村　愛果
 
115 古内　美和

75
115 古内　美和

65
120 村田　結衣 桐蔭学園

63
117 松村　佳代子

64
120 村田　結衣

63
120 村田　結衣

 
0  

 
122 渡邉　優鈴也

60
123 稲葉　陽菜乃

63
123 稲葉　陽菜乃

WO
128 寺本　七葉 金沢高校

64
126 菊地　美友

WO
128 寺本　七葉

60
128 寺本　七葉

 
127

128

125

126

123

124

121

122

118

119

120

116

117

113

114

115

111

112

109

110

106

107

108

104

105

102

103

100

101

98

99

97

95

96

93

94

91

92

89

90

86

87

88

84

85

81

82

83

79

80

77

78

74

75

76

72

73

70

71

68

69

65

66

67

横浜ジュニアトーナメント　高校女子シングルス
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高田　優来

井上　美紅

古山　にこ

西村　咲也花

長瀬　凜

秋吉　美夜

山田　陶子

中田　月

星野　好美

津田　夏帆

中山　愛葉

津嶋　菜穂子

郷　さゆり

松元　里紗

北見　瑞葵

松田　梨歩

金井高校

相原　美咲

滝下　真由

花島　光優

島袋　夢叶

有坂　愛子

川口　睦貴

天野　愛子

佐藤　璃果

大﨑　真央

横浜栄高校

山手学院

森村学園

横浜隼人高校

横浜氷取沢高校

横浜創学館高校

BYE

（

（

（

横浜雙葉高校

市ヶ尾高校

横浜共立学園

横浜商業高校

川和高校

BYE

（

（

（

）

捜真女学校

横浜清風高校

光陵高校

英理女子学院

BYE

BYE

（

（

（

（

日本大学第三高校(在住)

横浜立野高校

桜丘高校

聖ヨゼフ学園

公文国際学園

BYE

（ ）

（

（

フェリス女学院

岸根高校

鶴見大学附属

桐蔭学園

横須賀学院(在住)

BYE

（

（

（

嘉納　優羽

高根　真優

吉田　佳峰

清野　あすか

元岡　珠那

小熊　里梨

黒澤　彩乃

加賀山　茜

加賀田　彩矢

金子　有紗

加藤　春花

菊地　美友

古内　美和

岡田　美緒

松村　佳代子

小室　心花

村田　結衣

山手学院

橋本　怜

渡邉　優鈴也

稲葉　陽菜乃

菊池　美優

小泉　歩菜

木内　綾那

石渡　優月

唐木　珠見

中村　愛果

岡野中学校

横浜栄高校

横浜緑ヶ丘高校

横浜隼人高校

荏田高校

桜丘高校

BYE

（

）

）

追浜高校(在住)

横浜立野高校

光陵高校

川和高校

横浜南陵高校

BYE

（

）

）

（

希望ヶ丘高校

YSFH

瀬谷高校

川和高校

BYE

BYE

（

（

）

）

金井高校

東高校

桐蔭学園

市ヶ尾高校

横浜商科大学高校

BYE

（

）

）

（

横浜清風高校

関東学院六浦

山手学院

横浜翠嵐高校

金沢高校

BYE

（

（

（

寺本　七葉

（

（

（

（

（

（

（

（

（

（

（

（

（

（

（

（

（

（

（

（

（

（

（

（

（

（

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）

）
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